

Westchester County

800 Michaelian Office Bldg. 148 Martine Avenue, 8th Floor White Plains, NY 10601 www.westchesterlegislators. com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2021-176 **Version**: 1

Type: RESOLUTION - Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 2/17/2021 In control: Board of Legislators

On agenda: 6/7/2021 Final action: 6/7/2021

Enactment date: 6/7/2021 Enactment #: RES-2021-116

Title: APPT-Citizen's Consumer Advisory Council-O'Connor

Sponsors: County Executive

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. APPT-Citizen's Consumer Advisory Council-O'Connor-DRAFT.pdf, 2. APPT-Citizen's Consumer

Advisory Council-O'Connor-SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 3. RES 2021-116 Certified Copy.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/7/2021	1	Board of Legislators	adopted	Pass
5/25/2021	1	Appointments	signed by committee	Pass
2/22/2021	1	Board of Legislators	referred to committee	Pass

APPT-Citizen's Consumer Advisory Council-O'Connor

A RESOLUTION appointing Eileen O'Connor as the Area 1 representative member of the Westchester County Citizen's Consumer Advisory Council for the term January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2022.

Submitted by COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS